PDF Form Guide - Free from attheraces.com

1(6)

2 (3)

3 (14)

4(12)

5 (11)

6 (9)

7

8 (10)

9(7)

10 (4)

11 (2)

12

(13)
13 (8)

m 15246-4
L~

i 221318-

022570-

95-8357

WX XA
'\r

' 566266-

LIAAAIL

647076-

322270-

0789-50

(L )

@
b

i e
[ =]
0

10170-0
6-32

7-18468
128525-

ﬁ_f 61-8260

M 46-0416
il

(R7) 18:35 LEOPARDSTOWN, 7f

Spin 1038 Finale Handicap (50-80) (Class 1) (4YO plus)

SO YOU THOUGHT (usa) 9
bay ¢ So You Think - Lady Of Akita

NOTHING TO LOSE 259 D BF

b g Fast Company - Invincible Woman

TRIBAL PATH 178 cD
b g Giant's Causeway - Navajo Moon

ALCATRAZ 38
bay g Camacho - Spring Opera

HIGH ALTITUDE 185
b g Papal Bull - Intisab

BAINNE 171 D

b f Strategic Prince - Laemeen

KORBOUS 213 cD
ch g Choisir - Puppet Play

DINKUM DIAMOND 38 D

b g Aussie Rules - Moving Diamonds

EMPRESS LYLA 2D
b f Holy Roman Emperor - Hi Lyla

LUNA'S LUCK 66
b g Vale Of York - Over The Tylery

PROVE THE POINT 2cD
b f Arakan - Love City

HARRY SPEED 162 D
b g Dark Angel - Starfly

SECRET MEMORIES 19D

ch f Rip Van Winkle - Persian Memories

SETTLE FOR RED 31C
ch g Redback - Balmy Choice

Top Tip: LUNA'S LUCK (10)
Watch out for: SO YOU THOUGHT (1)

410 - Ov

49-11

89-8h1

69-7

49-7

89-6h

99-6

109-4

49-1

49-1

59-1ht

58-8t

48-8t

88-8t

B M Coen (7)
D K Weld

R P Downey (3)
J C McConnell
W J Lee

W McCreery

C D Hayes
Richard O'brien

C T Keane
J J Murphy

D W O'Connor (3)
J F Levins

L F Roche
R Brabazon

A J Slattery (7)
A Slattery

R P Whelan
G Donnelly

C O'Donoghue
M Halford

G F Carroll
M Mulvany

W M Lordan
G Donnelly

N G McCullagh
Miss Katy Brown

K J Leonard (3)
D Marnane

ATR VERDICT: LUNA'S LUCK improved with every start in maidens and he wouldn't have to
progress much more to make a winning handicap debut off a mark of 67. So You Thought has to
shoulder top weight but he has had the benefit of a recent run and his mark appears to be workable.
Nothing To Lose progressed well last year and he is another who merits a place on the shortlist.

80

77

74

73

73

72

72

70

67

67

67

60

60

60

FIBIEIE | DOWNLOAD THE FREE APP TODAY

© 2018 At The Races. All Rights Reserved.

(4

Bownload en the

App Store

I‘-"l 7 D FOR
W an>30>



