

PDF Form Guide - Free from attheraces.com

No(Dr)	Silk	Form	Horse Details	Age/Wt	Jockey/Trainer	OR
1 (6)	<b>S</b>	15246-4	<b>SO YOU THOUGHT</b> (USA) 9 bay c So You Think - Lady Of Akita	4 10 - 0v	B M Coen (7) D K Weld	80
2 (3)		221318-	NOTHING TO LOSE 259 D BF b g Fast Company - Invincible Woman	49-11	R P Downey (3) J C McConnell	77
3 (14)	<b>R</b>	022570-	<b>TRIBAL PATH</b> 178 CD b g Giant's Causeway - Navajo Moon	8 9 - 8h1	W J Lee W McCreery	74
4 (12)		95-8357	ALCATRAZ 38 bay g Camacho - Spring Opera	69-7	C D Hayes Richard O'brien	73
5 (11)		566266-	HIGH ALTITUDE 185 b g Papal Bull - Intisab	49-7	C T Keane J J Murphy	73
6 (9)		647076-	<b>BAINNE</b> 171 D b f Strategic Prince - Laemeen	89 - 6h	D W O'Connor (3) J F Levins	72
7 (1)		322270-	KORBOUS 213 CD ch g Choisir - Puppet Play	99-6	L F Roche R Brabazon	72
B (10)		0789-50	<b>DINKUM DIAMOND</b> 38 D b g Aussie Rules - Moving Diamonds	10 9 - 4	A J Slattery (7) A Slattery	70
9 (7)	R	10170-0	<b>EMPRESS LYLA</b> 2 D b f Holy Roman Emperor - Hi Lyla	49-1	R P Whelan G Donnelly	67
10 (4)	<b>S</b>	6-32	LUNA'S LUCK 66 b g Vale Of York - Over The Tylery	49-1	C O'Donoghue M Halford	67
1 (2)	M	7-18468	<b>PROVE THE POINT</b> 2 C D b f Arakan - Love City	59 - 1ht	G F Carroll M Mulvany	67
12 (13)		128525-	HARRY SPEED 162 D b g Dark Angel - Starfly	5 8 - 8t	W M Lordan G Donnelly	60
13 (8)		61-8260	SECRET MEMORIES 19 D ch f Rip Van Winkle - Persian Memories	4 8 - 8t	N G McCullagh Miss Katy Brown	60
14 (5)		46-0416	SETTLE FOR RED 31 C ch g Redback - Balmy Choice	8 8 - 8t	K J Leonard (3) D Marnane	60

**ATR VERDICT:** LUNA'S LUCK improved with every start in maidens and he wouldn't have to progress much more to make a winning handicap debut off a mark of 67. So You Thought has to shoulder top weight but he has had the benefit of a recent run and his mark appears to be workable. Nothing To Lose progressed well last year and he is another who merits a place on the shortlist.

Top Tip: LUNA'S LUCK (10) Watch out for: SO YOU THOUGHT (1)

AT THE RACES

